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Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Appearance
Boiling point
Flash Point
Density
Refractive Index
Purity by GC

Storage
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37322
3-Methyl-3-oxetanemethanol
3-Hydroxymethyl-3-methyl-oxetane

3143-02-0
CsH1002

102.13

Clear colorless liquid
79 - 80 °C / 40 mmHg
98°C

1.024
1.446

>98%

Storeat0-8 °C

For Laboratory Use Only



